Government of West Bengal

Office of the Principal, Chapra Govt. College, Shikra, Padmamala, Nadia
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o i Date | l)-n l~‘.\‘unls/()ccnsinns H [‘ No nf l).W(s) s
! f Week Sunday
; — S - Day
e 010119 . Tuesday Iinglish New Year's Day 1 0
i‘ = | 120019 ~ Saturday Vivekananda Jayanti I 0
Ly 23 3.01.19 Wednesday L Netaji Jayanti SN DR R B
4| 26.01.19 Saturday ~ Republic Day I [
PSS 100209 & Sunday Saraswati Puja I I '
L 11.02.19 :
P 6 04.03.19 Monday Shiv Ratri o o
7.4 ..210319 Thursday Dolyatra ' 0 |
LS [ 04.04.19 "lhumddv Shab-e-Miraj l 0o |
o | 140419 Sunday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar's Birthday & Ramnavami 0 1
10, | 15.04.19 Monday Bangla Nababarsha ! 0 |
1. | 17.04.19 Wednesday Mabhabir Jayanti 1 0 |
C1200 190409 1 Friday | Good Friday -
130 21.04.19 Sunday Shab-c-Barat 0 I !
141010519 Wednesday May Day 1 0o
| 13, i 07.05.19 - Tucsday to Sunday Summer Vacation (/ncluding Rabindra 47 8 1
| 30.06.19 Javanti, Buddha Purnima,Jumat-Ul-Bida, '
R S R _Shab-e-Kadar, Id-Ul-Fitar) C o
{ 16. - 04.07.19 __ Thursday ) __Rath Yalra I 0
‘_1_7_ 08.08.19 Thursday Rabindranath Tirodhan Dibas 1 0
(18] 120819 | Monday | _ _Id-Ud-Joha b0
E 19. ; 15.08.19 Thursday | Indcpendence Day & Rakhi Bandhan 1 [ 0
i 20. 10.09.19 Tuesday ____Mubharram 1 0
‘ 21 17.09.19 Tuesday ~ Viswakarma Puja 1 0
22. 28.09.19 - Satuxday to PUJa Vacation ([/zc/udmg Ma/zalma Dur ga 37 6 !
! 09.11.19 Saturday Puja,Gandhi Jayanti, Laxmi Puja, Kali Puja i
i’ & Bhatridwitiva, Chhat Puja & Jagaddhatri :
| Puja & Akheri Chahar Shumba)
’:23. 10.11.19 Sunday [Fateha-Doaz-Daham 0 1
{24, 121119 | Tuesday |~ GuruNanak’s Birthday : 1 0
{ 25 - 09.12.19 Monday Fatcha-Ycaz-Daham 1 0
| 26. 25.12.19 - Wednesday to Christmas Ioliday & Winter Recess 6 1
t 31.12.19 Tuesday
| 27. Principal’s 5 0
Discretion | B
TOTAL 115 19

N.B. 115 holidays + 19Sundays (holidays) + 33 Sundays = 167 holidays. No. of working days: 365 —

/Jf-fv‘,a 0/‘/('01-:4;76 ,

Time-Table Subcommittee

(Convenor)

167 =

198. If any Muslim

festival is not included within notified days mentioned above govt. employees of Muslim community may be granted a sectional
holiday on which the festival is actually observed in addition to notified holidays.
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